
Herren
Damen
Herren

gelb CR: 72.5 / Slope:133

blau CR: 70.7 / Slope:124
rot CR: 74.0 / Slope:130

Damenblau CR: 76.2 / Slope:134

Loch

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Out

Out

In

Tot.

Par

4

4

3

4

5

4

4

3

5

4

5

3

5

4

3

4

5

4

36

36

37

73

Spieler
Länge in Metern
bis Mitte Grün

Herren

386
355
160
323
458
308
356
172
459

328
426
150
480
323
179
358
486
281

2977

2977
3011

5988

Damen

340
314
140
264
374
253
346
154
404

291
359
129
405
262
145
353
434
246

2589

2589
2624

5213

Blaue
Abschläge

340
323
150
313
458
298
346
163
413

298
379
139
480
262
154
353
442
255

2804

2804
2762

5566

Par

4/H

Blau
Zähler

- Vorgabe

Netto

A-B - Hohwachter Bucht

15

5

17

11

7

13

1

3

9

4

10

18

8

16

14

2

6

12

HCP
Vertlg. Punkte

Spieler: Zähler:


